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Prepare To Start



Components

Accessory Parts

Part1

Part3

Part7

Part5

Part9

Part2

Part6

Part4

Part8

1x

1x

2x

1x

1x

Total 10x

1x

1x

1x

1x

12x

A01

Dowel Q8 20x

A03

Minifix Head20x

A02

Minifix Screw 4x

A07

50 mm Screw20x

A06

Sticker 10x

A08

Nail

2x

A09

Hinge Base 2x

A10

Flat Hinge 2x 4x1x

A13 A15A14

Handle Screw LegHandle 14x

A16

3,5 x 16 Screw

8x

A17

3,5 x 18 Screw 16x

A18

3,5 x 20 Screw 4x

A24

3,5 x 50 Screw
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How to instal Components
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A03
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A17

A10

Settings of Hinge Settings of Hinge Settings of Hinge
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A14

A13

A08

A16

9.

10.
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contact us for support
contact@minima.com
www.minimadecor.com
www.minimadecor.us

A06

11.


